

DESIGNATION OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE AND DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

The Benj. Franklin Federal Savings and Loan Association, current beneficiary under a Trust Deed Dated

December 7, 1977

executed by C.P. PEYTON AND DORIS A. PEYTON, HUSBAND AND WIFE, as Grantor(s),

Recorded in the Official Records of KLAMATH County, State of OREGON

on the date of

December 8, 1977

in the book or Auditors File No. or Reel No.

on page or Index No. or Reception No.

23826

Fee or Micro Film No.

40173

does appoint for reasons of its convenience, DOUGLAS G. PICKETT, successor trustee; and having received full payment of the obligations secured by said Trust Deed does direct successor trustee to reconvey the real property described in said Trust Deed, without covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the successor trustee in and to said real property by virtue of said Trust Deed.

Executed pursuant to appropriate resolution February 12, 1990

THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

STATE OF OREGON

33

County of Multnomah

Personally appeared MARILYN KEMP who, being sworn, stated that he (she) is the ASSISTANT SECRETARY of the Benj. Franklin Federal Savings and Loan Association, and that this instrument was voluntarily signed in behalf of the Corporation by authority of its Board of Direct

Notary Public for Or My Commission Exp

PATRICIA D. HAND NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON

My Commission Expires _______

DOUGLAS G. PICKETT, successor trustee, pursuant to the above direction, does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled

thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in the real property described in said Trust Deed.

Executed

STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah

Successor Trustee

Personally appeared the above-named DOUGLAS G. PICKETT and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.

Before me:

otary Jublic for Oregon

My Commission Expires: 10

THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION Portland, Oregon

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

OLD STONE MORTGAGE CORP. ATTN: DOROTHY ESCROW# P.O. Box 1517

Walla Walla, Wa. 99362

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath

Filed for record at request of:

Old Stone Mtge. Corp. 5th day of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 90 on this at 12:19 o'clock PM. and duly recorded in Vol. M90 of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 4119 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Danline Mulinder

Fee, \$8.00

Deputy.

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

Vital Records Unit

М	7	. 1	劃	GE.	525
٠,	113	6	7		
	1.1	٧.			2
4	•	\sim	4	TOT	

)	1. DECEPTION FIRST CERTIFICATE OF DEATH 136-					
			Street Control of the	State File Number		
	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 5a. AGE - Last Birl (Years) 7/4	PARSONS	2. SEX M	3. DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)		
DECE	8. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN		STHPLACE (C)	February 22, 199		
	A Yes T Ab HOSPITAL	9a PLACE OF DE	ATH (Check only one)	November 15, 191		
1 -	HAME (If not institution, oher every		Home II n			
2	10 person Administratio	D Maddan T - BC CITY, TOWN,		er (Specify)		
3	DO not the military will most of working at	10b KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY	and :	PL COUNTY OF DEATH		
	. , ```		11. MARITAL STATUS - Married, Nover Married, Widowed, Divorced (Specify)	Multnomah 12. SPOUSE (# Married, Widowed)		
: 1 	Oregon Kannath	Lumber Manufacturing	Ovorced (Specify) Married	 A control of the contro		
5	- 13e, INSIDE CITY INCLUDING UN		13d. STREET AND NUMBER	Ruby R.		
6		DELEDENT OF MORE	1 40 10 47+	rive		
	☐ Yes X No 97603 Monk Spoot	DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? Jify No or Yes - If yos, specify Cyben, Jon, Puorto Ricus, otc.) (I No Yes Black	C White, etc. (Specify)	18. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION		
PARENT	tronie isi	18. MOTHER - NAME first	te Elemoniary	18. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION DOCATION Process practice completed (//Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)		
Dispositi	20a METHOD OF DISPOSITION Mausoleum	Lona _ manor				
DISPOSITIO		20b. PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Marie of cornotory, crom				
	_ Other (South)	Eternal Hills Memorial Ga	Law LOCATION - Ca	y or Town, State		
8	2 Ia. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICENSEE OR PERSON ACTING AS SUCH	21b LICENSE NUMBER 222 NAME	ardens Klamath F	alls. OR		
9 180	Cillian + all	// Liconsoo)	ADDRESS AND 210 OF FLORE			
REGISTRAF	23. DATE FILED (Morsh, Day, Your)	47-3104 of t	he Good Shepherd	Davenport's Chapel, 6420 So. 6th St.,		
	79 DID HOSPIYA	The second secon	atn kalla A	1 97603-719/		
	" DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE MAKE REQUEST FO	R ANATOMICAL DIET COUL	. ()			
	NO SENIA		IFT MADE?	w. Woom		
10	TO BE COMM FATO	□ YE				
11	27. TIME OF DEATH 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMINE 8:30	PHYSICIAN	A SHANKEL LINE FOR SHANKER SHOW THE PARTY OF	ZMARONENI		
	8:30 P M DYOS DKANO	3 Ia TIME OF O	TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY M	EDICAL EXAMINER		
CERTIFIER /	29. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the tin due to the cause(s) and manner stated.	10. date place		D DEAD (Month, Day, Your House		
		3 32. On the basis at the time.	of examination and/or investigati	On, in my coluber 4		
12	DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Your)	(Signatur	of examination and/or investigate date, place and due to the cause(so)	and manner stated.		
3	34. NAME, TITLE ADDRESS		D (Month, Day, Your)			
4	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF CERTIFIER/MEDIC DONALD F. Lum, MD	AL EXAMINER CO.		COUNTY		
NOTIONS F ANY	US. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IS OTHER	마이스 마이트 (1)은 이 15:44 15:51 전략은 회원하다 하는 1) 및 보는 등이는 11년 15:44 전략으로 10년 15:44 16:45 16:45 16:45 16:45 16:45 16:4				
ICH GAVE USE TO VEDIATE	DONALD GIRARD	3710	ans Administratio	on Meddcal Center		
AUSE F	THE CALL ONLY ONE CALL	OR (a), (b), A(D)	S.W. U.S. Veteran	s Hospital Road		
TING THE ERLYING ISE LAST	DUE TO, OF AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	ILLI SEPCIE	profec or Resultatory Arrest			
				Interval between onset and death		
USE OF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:	SDOMINAL PATHIOLOGY		Interval between prison		
EATH	RT ATTENDED			and death day		
				Interval between codet and death		
	Haugkins; Chrisic Lymphocylis Buckerial Endocurries	on in PART 1. 37, Did tobacco u to the death?	ise contribute 38. AUTOPSY			
- 1 40	Ala Day	□ Yos DR Ato □	Probably True	39. 8 YES were findings considered in determining cause of death?		
- 100 m	Accident Investigation	IN TIME OF 41c. INJURY 41d. DESCRIBE HO	OW INJURY OCCURRED	□ Yes □ No ⑤ NA		
#4. 1 36	☐ Suicide ☐ Undetermined	是在6月2日上上的大学的 医克里氏	OCCURRED			
· _	I Homicisic Logal 41e. PLACE OF INJURY building, etc. (Specify	M ☐ Yes ☐ No Al home, farm, street, factory, office 41f. LOCATION (Ste	到对现在是一个			
/ RES	ERVED FOR REGISTRAP'S USE	4 II. LOCATION (Sin	ent and Number or Rural Route Numb	er. Cay on Ton-		
100				, G KOWII, Slate)		
925.			\$1575-5500,200			
Ox.	REGISTERED AT AND EXACT REPRODU	ICTION OF				
MAN.	REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE	JCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALL MULTNOMAH COUNTY BEGISTRAD	Y			
Zale Ment		MEGISTRAR.	编数数数据数据数据数据数据	ALL THE PARTY OF T		

FEB 2 6 1990 DATE ISSUED

ARTHUR W. BLOOM
COUNTY REGISTRAR
MULTNOMAH COUNTY. OREGON

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of __ Ruby R. Parson of March A.D., 19 90 at 12:23 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M90 of Deeds on Page 4120 FEE \$8.00

Return: Ruby R. Parsons

4016 Altamont Dr., Klamath Falls, Or. 97603

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk